
HOW TO REACH COMPLIANCE
MHS:

Compliance Hotline: 1-877-777-0787 (calls are anonymous & 24/7)
VandaliaHealth.EthicsPoint.com

Compliance@VandaliaHealth.org | MHS.Privacy@VandaliaHealth.org

DHS:
Apryl.D.Strother@VandaliaHealth.org

(304) 637-3656

HOW TO REACH RISK
MHS:

Maxine.Cantis@VandaliaHealth.org
Clarence.Swiger@VandaliaHealth.org

Janel.Mudry@VandaliaHealth.org
Ashley.Blair@VandaliaHealth.org

DHS:
Julie.Phillips@VandaliaHealth.org

(304) 637-3181

Safety & Culture
RACE & PASS are the widely known
healthcare acronyms for fire response.
If you discover a fire:

Rescue anyone who is in immediate
danger. 

Activate the nearest alarm/pull the fire
alarm & call the emergency response
number. 

Contain the fire by closing all doors in the
fire area.

Evacuate OR Extinguish if the fire can be
controlled and put it out using PASS.
Otherwise, leave the area & close the door. 

Pull the pin.

Aim extinguisher at the base of the fire. 

Squeeze the handle. 

Sweep side to side at the base of the
flame. 

We use our resources wisely. Company
facilities, supplies & equipment may not be
used for personal activities. All policies related
to purchasing, storage, use of supplies &
equipment, & payroll must be adhered to. 

Compliance in Action 
Use Vandalia Health resources for business
needs only & keep them in good condition
Follow proper procedures for disposing of
resources & equipment 
Ensure computers & other equipment is
stored securely 

Q: My coworker punches in for me when I
cannot find a parking space, that’s ok isn’t it? I
mean I am actually here. 

A: You are “actually here” for payroll purposes
only when you are at your workstation, not
when you come onto property. Having another
employee record your times for you is
considered timecard fraud & potentially a
breach of security policies.

Compliance
Company Resources

http://vandaliahealth.ethicspoint.com/
https://acrobat.adobe.com/link/track?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:a24cff59-bf3d-3abd-a23f-8c079a802d97
https://acrobat.adobe.com/link/track?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:6768bc68-018a-3fb5-8dcc-3c36405c5f58
https://acrobat.adobe.com/link/track?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:a24cff59-bf3d-3abd-a23f-8c079a802d97
https://acrobat.adobe.com/link/track?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:a24cff59-bf3d-3abd-a23f-8c079a802d97
https://acrobat.adobe.com/link/track?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:a24cff59-bf3d-3abd-a23f-8c079a802d97

